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 Company Name Email 
 06 Marketing dean@06marketing.com  

 2 Natural Roots snaugustin2@gmail.com 
 4.10boutique info@410eventsllc.com 
 4imprint mhill@4imprint.com 
 550 Strong LLC support@550strong.com  

 AC4 Ink.  ac4ink27604@gmail.com 
 Ace to Tail Apparel info@acetotail.com  

 Ace. Duece. Tre. Tail jacobs_toya@yahoo.com 
 Across the Stitch acrossthestitch@yahoo.com 
 Advanced Graphic Products (Follett On-Demand) egarcia@advanced-online.com 
 Ahmad Alexander cityartistdreams@gmail.com 
 Allen Pro Graphics (stuff4GREEKS/Zeus' Closet) customerservice@s4g.com 
 Alwaze Apparel, LLC info@alwazeapparel.com 
 AMAZIGREEK, LLC admin@amazigreek.org 
 Award Concepts Inc sales@awardconcepts.net 
 B3 Babies b3babiesllc@gmail.com 
 Believe Accessories, Inc.  believeaccess12@gmail.com 
 Best Import  globalimportonline@gmail.com 
 Betty's Promos Plus jaretpwatkins@gmail.com 
 Beyond Perfection Boutique drctrock@yahoo.com 
 BIG BOY HEADGEAR, INC. eddie@bigboygear.com 
 Black and Bling, LLC theblackandbling@gmail.com 
 Black Greek Life, LLC blackgreeklifellc@gmail.com 
 Blu Impressions Graphics & Designs info@bluimpressionsgraphics.com 
 Blue Diamond Services, LLC chassitym@bluediamondservices.org 
 Buffalo Dallas Merhcandise & Apparel buffalodallas4611@gmail.com 
 By Finer Design byfinerdesign@gmail.com 
 Campus Greek greekshop850@gmail.com 
 Caras Tees N Thingz carastees@gmail.com 
 Carnival Eyes, LLC sales@carnivaleyes.com 
 CBPI, Inc.  valeaka888@gmail.com  

 CCL Designs, LLC ccldesignsusa@gmail.com 
 Chazam Fans chazam.fans@gmail.com 
 CHVD Justin, LLC chvdjustinllc@gmail.com 
 College Crib collegecrib@gmail.com 
 College Thread LLC (Greek House) licensing@greekhouse.org 
 Craftique Manufacturing Company dhogue@craftiquemfg.com 
 Creative Expressions info@creativeexpressionsllc.com  
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 CultureLee,LLC culturelee3@gmail.com 
 Custom Ink licensing@customink.com 
 D IX Couture, LLC d.ix.couture@gmail.com 
 D9 Greeks, LLC d9greekshop@gmail.com 
 Deezy Decks, LLC deezydecks@gmail.com 
 Define Me Greek, LLC definemegreek@gmail.com  

 Designs By Liz fashion@designbliz.com 
 Diggin Her Roots Boutique digginherroots@gmail.com 
 Direct Wholesale Outlet jessica@dwoutlet.com  

 Diva Starr divastarrboutique@gmail.com 
 Elegant Jewelry melissahoward212@gmail.com 
 Elementum Brands jamell.satchell@elementumbrands.com 
 Elite 1 Xpressions, LLC elite1xpressions@gmail.com 
 Esmies Closet, Inc. esmiescloset@gmail.com 
 Express Design Group, Inc. (Greekgear.com) jtantillo@inarush.com  

 Fashionably Greek, LLC fashionablygreek@gmail.com  

 Four Twigs, LLC admin@fourtwigsllc.com  

 GFSI, LLC trey.ham@hanes.com 
 Global Sports Gear, LLC drake@globalsportsgear.net 
 Gratia International, LLC gratiapearl@gmail.com  

 Greek 4 Life Apparel, LLC g4lapparelllc@gmail.com 
 Greek Orriginals, LLC greekorr5@gmail.com  

 Greek Sol, LLC info@greeksol.com 
 Greekian, LLC greekianllc@gmail.com  

 Greek-ish & Co., LLC greekishandco@gmail.com 
 Harrison's Paraphernalia rharrison2@sc.rr.com 
 Herff Jones LLC licensing@herffjones.com 
 Heritage Treasures, LLC rgcbrooks2@gmail.com  

 Hopeless Rhomantic, LLC hopelessrhomantic@yahoo.com  

 Imani Girl Boutique LLC imanigirlboutique@gmail.com 
 Inner Vibe Wear, LLC priswarren71@aol.com 
 It's All Greek Plus slpowe80@gmail.com 
 Jiggy Puzzles mollie@jiggypuzzles.com 
 Joneswear, Inc. joneswear@yahoo.com  

 JusKay Designs juskaydesigns@gmail.com 
 Kanework LLC (Greek Kustoms) kaneworkkanes@yahoo.com 
 Kasper Group, LLC  
 Keep Your Hair Headgear, LLC info@keepyourhairheadgear.com 
 Kelechi African Authentics, LLC keleafrica@gmail.com  

 Kelly Grace Accessories kellygracee2017@outlook.com 

mailto:definemegreek@gmail.com
mailto:jessica@dwoutlet.com
mailto:Jtantillo@inarush.com
mailto:fashionablygreek@gmail.com
mailto:admin@fourtwigsllc.com
mailto:gratiapearl@gmail.com
mailto:greekorr5@gmail.com
mailto:greekianllc@gmail.com
mailto:rgcbrooks2@gmail.com
mailto:hopelessrhomantic@yahoo.com
mailto:joneswear@yahoo.com
mailto:keleafrica@gmail.com


     

The star indicates vendors that are eligible to participate in SGRHO RFPS, in-person National and Regional events, 
conferences, conventions, and specially commissioned projects.  

Sigma Gamma Rho Sorority, Inc. 
Licensed Vendors 

Updated 2/13/2024 

 Kendalls Greek kendallsgreek@yahoo.com 
 Kiffany & Co.  kiffany7@gmail.com  

 KO's Blue Store, LLC kobluestore@gmail.com 
 Kreative Krafts 90 LLC kreativekrafts90@gmail.com  

 LaVerne's Fashion & Gifts mcarrier@aol.com 
 Legacy dapluvstotravel@yahoo.com 
 Legacy N Greek legacyngreek@gmail.com 
 M. Wayne Designs mwaynedesigns@gmail.com  

 M3 Embroidery & Apparel, LLC (M3Greek) info@m3greek.com  

 Madam37 info@madam37.com 
 Madi's Kloset, LLC (My Greek Boutique) info@mygreekboutique.co 
 Marie's Inspirational Tee's and Stationery mariesinspirationaltees@gmail.com 
 McCluskey and Associates dr.marilyn.mccluskey@gmail.com 
 Morgan & Morgan Marketing morganmorganmktg@yahoo.com 
 Morgan & Morgan Marketing morganmorganmktg@yahoo.com 
 Nana Hook nanahook110@gmail.com 
 Need Nalia? neednalia@yahoo.com 
 New Cre8tion Designs LLC tyisha_hurst@yahoo.com 
 Nuvision Kreations nuvisionkreations@gmail.com 
 Official Para Connect moriahbanks65@gmail.com  

 Official Para Connect moriahbanks65@gmail.com 
 Ooh Soo Crafty oohsoocrafty@gmail.com  

 Our Amendments, Inc. (Sorority Shop) mike@sororityshop.com 
 Perfect Apparel, LLC onlinesales@perfectapparel.com  

 Powetik Waist Beads LLC powetikwaistbeads@icloud.com 
 Pratts Designs designpratts@gmail.com 
 Preau Leather preauleather@gmail.com 
 Pressed to Impress, LLC pressedtoimpresscustomdesigns@gmail.com  

 Prime Heritage info@primeheritage.com  

 printworks MD, LLC iddesignusa@gmail.com 
 Quality Laser Designs curtis@qualitylaserdesign.com  

 Rare Case, LLC (Distinctive Specialties) rarecasellc@gmail.com 
 Recycle Me Mom, LLC recyclememom@gmail.com 
 RENEE MARIE info@reneemarie.com 
 Rosas's Greek Boutique rosasgreek@aol.com 
 Royal Work (Divine Gift Accessories) jking@aroyalwork.com 
 Royale Noire contact@royalenoire.com 
 Royalty and Beads (Forever S Royalty) victoria.ous@yahoo.com 
 Ruiz Custom Wears t.ruiz@ruizcustomwears.com 
 Sacred Heart Collections brandi@sacredheartcollections.com 
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 Sankofa’s Gift sankofasgift@gmail.com 
 Sapphire's Jewlz ladysapphire@sapphiresjewlz.com  

 Sassy's Gifts sassysgifts1@gmail.com  

 Savage Promotions, Inc. kim@savage-promotions.com  

 Scotty Gear Retail Corp brenna@desertcactus.com 
 Scriptuals, LLC scriptuals@gmail.com 
 Sew4Me admin@sew4me2.com 
 She Knows SportsWear sales@sheknowssportswear.com 
 Sherly Natacha Augustin snaugustin2@gmail.com 
 Simply Kreative Greek, LLC rashida.hudson@gmail.com 
 Sorhor Lifestyle, Inc jazminmcb28@gmail.com 
 Sorority Bottoms sorority.bottoms.llc@gmail.com 
 Sorority Supply sororitysupply@gmail.com 
 StitchWichs, LLC nicole@stitchwichs.com  

 Stuart Consulting Group, Inc. brad@nsemblem.com 
 The Shoppe at SWTS theshoppe@swtherapeuticservices.com 
 Tauntus Cosmetics, Inc.  tauntuscosmetics@gmail.com 
 Tea Rose Pretty tearosepretty@gmail.com 
 Tenets Apparel, LLC help@tenetsco.com 
 The Couture Soror thecouturesoror@gmail.com 
 The King McNeal Collection mr.mcneal1@gmail.com 
 The Monarch Movement, LLC levelup@themonarchmovementllc.com 
 The Shop on 22nd contact@shopon22.com 
 Thread count 1922 LLC threadcount1922@gmail.com 
 Totally Designed x Chizzy totallydesigned.chizzy@gmail.com 
 Trendzio Jewelry contact@trendziostore.com  

 Trevco dcarranza@trevcoinc.com 
 Trinity Designs, Inc. ngraves@trinitydesignsinc.com  

 Tru Blu Enterprises, LLC trublutee@gmail.com  

 TrueBlue's Rhoyalties trueblue1922@aol.com 
 UniverSoul Enterprise Inc. management@blackartdepot.com 
 Urbrand, Inc. urbrandsales@gmail.com  

 Utopia Creations (Simply Greek) admin@utopiacreations.com 
 Varsity Apparel aaron@varsityapparelstl.com 
 W.E. Lusain Apparel, LLC ericlusain@gmail.com 
 Winters Industries, LLC info@wintersindustries.com 
 Wood Works! By Eric Black, LLC thewoodworksguy@gmail.com 
 Xavian, Inc. corey@xavian.com 
 Xpressyourself Sportswear xpressyourselfsw@aol.com 
 Yard Merch, LLC yard.merch@gmail.com 
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 YETI Coolers, LLC pete.milano@yeti.com 
 Your Greek Store sales@yourgreekstore.com  

 Zoetic Couture zoeticcouture@yahoo.com 
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